Ergebnisliste Einzelwertung Luftpistole Schitzenklasse
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Schiitze

Sucharowski,
Giel,
Bauer,
Hetzel,
Heyn,
Thoma,
Richter,
Donecke,
Frey,
Haring,
Noppinger,
Herneczky,
Rebhan,
Kriner,
Strahberger,
Jung,
Baier,
Zellner,
Frech,
Einecke,
Klar,
Kreileder,
Mischler,
Burges,
Salzberger,
Brandstetter,
Fischer,
Paulus,
Stadler,
Feist,
Stocker,
Panchryz,
Schiffer,
Schratz,
Ade,

Stohl,
Fischer,
Natho,
Denge,
Rudnick,
Pecher,

Dietmar
Reinhard
Klaus
Erhard
Wolfgang
Markus
Hartmut
Mario
Helmut
Andreas
Georg
Klaus
Hans-Georg
Martin
Thorsten
Roland
Michael
German
Timmy
Christian
Michael
Hans
Jens-Peter
Georg
Johann
Karl
Thomas
Theodor
Robert
Hans-Jorg
Josef
Fabian
Jurgen
Rupert
Richard
Walter
André
Ralf
Wolfgang
Detlev
Reinhard

Sparkasse

Spk Allgau

Spk Langen-Seligenstadt
Spk Bad Kissingen

Spk Karlsruhe

Spk Karlsruhe

Spk Kaufbeuren

Braunschweigische Landesspk

Harzsparkasse

Spk Allgau

KSK Goppingen

Spk Berchtesgadener Land
Spk Oberpfalz Nord

Spk Coburg-Lichtenfels

Vereinigte Spk i. Lk. Weilheim

Spk Fichtelgebirge
Spk Karlsruhe

KSK Ebersberg
Sparkassen-Informatik
Spk Karlsruhe

KSK Muhldorf am Inn
KSK Goppingen

Spk Rottal Inn
Harzsparkasse

Spk Fichtelgebirge
Spk Passau

Spk Passau

Spk Allgau
Sparkassen-Informatik
Spk Rottal Inn

KSK Ebersberg
Sparkassen-Informatik
Spk Kaufbeuren
Sparkassen-Informatik
Spk Allgau

Spk Allgau

KSK Ebersberg

Spk Allgau

Spk Langen-Seligenstadt
Spk am Niederrhein
Spk am Niederrhein
KSK Ebersberg

97,0
96,9
92,7
90,4
87,5
90,9
87,3
91,8
85,8
85,4
86,2
81,4
82,9
83,4
88,4
90,4
80,8
82,8
87,0
86,4
87,7
83,5
85,8
79,5
81,7
83,9
84,9
82,5
82,6
81,2
78,7
84,0
84,2
85,8
76,5
74,3
76,7
76,7
73,5
74,4
75,4

Suddeutsches Sparkassenvergleichsschiel3en
am 19. Juli 2008 in Kempten

96,5
91,2
94,4
91,1
911
86,0
89,2
84,4
90,0
89,5
87,0
91,4
89,8
88,2
83,2
79,9
89,2
87,0
82,2
81,3
79,0
83,1
79,1
84,9
82,7
78,9
76,9
79,2
79,0
79,6
80,3
71,4
71,2
69,0
78,1
80,1
77,0
76,9
79,5
77,8
76,7

1935
188,1
187,1
181,5
178,6
176,9
176,5
176,2
175,8
174,9
173,2
172,8
172,7
171,6
171,6
170,3
170,0
169,8
169,2
167,7
166,7
166,6
164,9
164,4
164,4
162,8
161,8
161,7
161,6
160,8
159,0
155,4
155,4
154,8
154,6
154,4
153,7
153,6
153,0
152,2
152,1

Ergebnis

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.



42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

Reul3,
Gliks,
Lugert,
Kabhl,
Bayrhof,
Zehe,
Busch,
Schiiler,
Engstler,
Schreyer,
Steinbacher,
Bonges,
Heck,
Huber,

Christian
Wolfgang
Markus
Markus
Daniel
Michael
Klaus
Thomas
Josef
Lutz-K.
Walter
Reiner
Torsten
Helmut

Spk Bad Kissingen

Spk am Niederrhein

Spk Fichtelgebirge
Nassauische Spk

Spk Allgau

Spk Bad Kissingen

Spk Marburg-Biedenkopf
Spk Marburg-Biedenkopf
Spk Allgau

KSK Aue-Schwarzenberg
Spk Passau

Spk Marburg-Biedenkopf
Spk Marburg-Biedenkopf
Spk Rottal Inn

67,2
62,8
74,1
78,2
72,3
75,4
72,7
66,1
58,3
51,1
55,2
41,7
48,1
32,0

83,6
87,4
75,8
68,7
70,9
55,6
56,3
60,4
66,9
53,1
45,8
49,1
35,8
50,5

150,8
150,2
149,9
146,9
143,2
131,0
129,0
126,5
125,2
104,2
101,0

90,8

83,9

82,5

Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
Rg.
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